34
Connectors
Testing Upchurch Scientific® VHP unions in Oak Harbor, WA.
Eliminate tubing twist!
The new Swivel Barb
Adapters won’t twist
peristaltic tubing as you
tighten the adapter into

Authorization procedures.
Direct from IDEX Health & Science Direct from our Global Distribution Network
How to Order
The products in this catalog are intended for use with analytical, biotechnology and diagnostic equipment
and accessories. THE MANUFACTURERS OF THE PRODUCTS IN THIS CATALOG SHALL HAVE NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER DUE TO ANY MISUSE OF THEIR PRODUCTS. Of course, the safe use of our products depends on
our customers, since it is you who select and control the protective gear and safety procedures used, as well as the
pressures, temperatures, solvents, samples, ventilation, and other variables. Product and material performance
ratings are provided as guides only.  Individual field tests should be performed by customers to determine safe
operating parameters given your particular procedures and use.
IDEX Health & Science facilities are certified ISO 9001. Some facilities are also
certified ISO 13485:2003.
Visit Us At        WWW. IDEX-HS.COM
Customer Number:
35
Connectors
Connectors Reference
This chart offers suggestions for connecting two pieces of inline tubing. The required product numbers are listed, with the appropriate page
numbers listed below them in respective order. In most cases other options exist. For more information, please contact IDEX Health & Science
or your local distributor.
TUBING SIZE
(OD)
CAPILLARY
(<1/32” OD) 1/32” 1mm 1/16” 1.8–2 mm,
2.5 mm, 3 mm 1/8” 4 mm, 3/16” 1/4” 5/16”
CAPILLARY
(<1/32” OD)
P-720 + MTSlv or
P-882 or P-772 or
P-779 + (2) NTSlv
Pages: 39, 19, 53,
39, 38, 19
P-779 + (2) NTSlv
Pages: 38, 19
P-779 + (2) NTSlv
Pages: 38, 19
P-779 + NTSlv
Pages: 38, 19
P-627-01 + NTSys +
MFF + XP-3351
Pages: 49, 19, 27, 26,
P-627 + NTSys +
XP-3351
Pages: 49, 19, 26
P-135 + P-259 +
NTSys + LT-1152 +
LBFF + XP-132
Pages: 49, 22,  61, 17,
22, 153, 27, 30, 30,
U-665 + P-259 +
NTSlv + LT-1152
Pages: 49, 22, 61, 19,
22, 153
U-665-01 + XU-662 +
P-259 + NTSlv +
LT-1152
Pages: 49, 30, 22, 61,
19, 22, 153
1/32”
P-779 + (2) NTSlv
Pages: 38, 19
P-771
Page: 39
P-779 + F-247 +
F-252
Pages: 38, 19, 19, 27
P-881
Page: 53
P-702-01 + P-248 +
LT-1152 + MFF +
XP-3351
Pages: 40, 22, 22,